FOCUuS MARES AX 3.0 DISC

Teamplayer: light alloy cyclocross frame
with carbon fork

R.A.T Rapid Thru Axle technology

20-speed Shimano Tiagra shifting group

Mechanical Shimano R517 disc brake

&7 Race Cross V2 DISC, alloy, triple —— Concept EX © Schwalbe Rocket Ron A Empfohlener Preis: Artikel
butted o Concept EX Focus Edition 1.199,- €

X\ Mares CX P2T 10 Carbon T4 Disc < Concept EX @  Black/White/Grey 28:: HE Diamant
% Shimano 105 Y Concept EX NEW ;2 :E g::::::
& Shimano Tiagra ™ Shimano R517 28" HE Diamant
‘0= Shimano Tiagra 7= Shimano Tiagra 28" HE Diamant
G Shimano Tiagra @ front/rear: Concept Disc 28" HE Diamant
front: 50/34 rear: 12/28
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CYCLOCROSS

GroBe/cm

2XS/48
XS/51
S/54
M/56
L/58
XL/60

Artikelnummer

615 012 470
615 012 471
615 012 472
615 012 473
615 012 474
615 012 475
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